GIN

Tanqueray, Scotland
Palma, Spain

Tarquin’s Cornish Dry/ Blackberry

The Botanist, Scotland
Hendrick’s, Scotland

Tarquin’s Raspberry & Rhubarb
Monkey 47, Germany

RUM & CACHACA

Havana 3, Cuba

Havana Spiced, Cuba
Damoiseau Blanc, Guadaloupe
Havana 7, Cuba

Flor de Cana 12yo, Nicaragua
Leblon Cachaca, Brasil
Companero Anejo, Panama
Ron Zacapa 23yo, Guatemala

WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s,

Jameson,

Johnny Walker Black Label,
Maker’s Mark, Bourbon
Jura 10yo, Single Malt
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon
Talisker, Single Malt

Bulleit, Rye

Fettercairn 12yo, Single Malt

TiSH

50ml

9.50
10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
10.50

14.00

50ml

9.50

9.50
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
18.00

50ml

10.00
10.00
10.50
10.00
10.50
11.00
12.00
12.00
14.00

MARKET

VODKA

Absolut Blue Original, Sweden
Absolut Vanilla/ Pear, Sweden
Ketel One/ Citron, Holland

Grey Goose Strawb. & Lemongrass

Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil
Arbikie Nadar, Scotland

Grey Goose, France

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

Sauvelle, France

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

Kah Blanco

Lost Explorer Espadin, Mezcal
Don Julio Blanco

Casamigos Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

DIGESTIF

Adriatico Amaretto , Liqueur
Limoncello Luxardo, Liqueur
Sambuca Molinari, Liqueur
Jagermaister, Liqueur
Baileys, Liqueur

Aba, Pisco

Remy Martin VSOP, Cognac

Domaine Dupont VSOP, Calvados

Remy Martin XO, Cognac

50ml
9.00
9.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.50
11.50
12.00

50ml

9.50
10.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
14.50
15.00
16.00

50ml

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
13.50
35.00

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to your waiter before ordering. Please be aware that traces of allergens used in our kitchen may be
present. (VG) - Suitable for vegetarians / (V) suitable for vegans. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5 service charge has been added. VAT included



TISH
MARKET

COCKTAILS

Elderflower & Peach Bellini 10.00

Elderflower cordial, Peach Purée, Topped with prosecco

Aperol Spritz 11.00

Aperol, Prosecco and soda water

Negroni 11.00
Tanqueray Gin, Campari and Red Vermouth

Sloe Frost 11.00

Gentleman Badger Sloe gin, koko kanu rum, Cranberry juice
Topped with Fever tree Lemonade

Spiced Pear Mojito 11.00

Havana Cuban Spice, Pear puree, Lime juice, Vanilla sugar
topped with Fever tree Soda water

Rhubarb Delice 11.50

Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb Gin, creme de framboise, Home
made Rhubarb syrup, Lemon Juice

Garden Spritz 12.00

Arbikie nadar vodka infused with mint & cucumber,
Elderflower Cordial topped with Prosecco and Fever tree soda

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 86 keal 3.95
Diet Coke 2 keal 3.95
Coca Zero 0 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 48 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 80 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 40 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Slim Tonic Water 30 keal 3.95

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 72 keal 3.95

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 38 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Soda Water 0 keal 3.95
Fever-Tree Lemonade 50 keal 3.95

BOTTLED BEER 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy 6.00
Peroni Gluten Free, Italy 6.00
Corona, Mexico 7.00
Pilsner Urquell, Czech Republic 7.00
Meantime Pale Ale, England 7.00
Asahi, Japan 7.50

BOTTLED CIDER 500ml

Aspall Premier cru Apple, England  8.50

NON-ALC - LOW ABV  330mi

Peroni Alcohol Free, 0%, Italy 73 kcar 4.50
Big Drop Citra IPA, 0.5% 59 keal 5.50

NON-ALC SPIRIT 50ml

Caleno Dark & Spicy 23keal 7.00
Caleno Light & Zesty 20 keal 7.00
Everleaf Forest 0keal 7.00
Everleaf Marine 0keal 7.00
Crodino 107 keal 7.00

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to your waiter before ordering. Please be aware that traces of allergens used in our kitchen may be
present. (VG) - Suitable for vegetarians / (V) suitable for vegans. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 12.5 service charge has been added. VAT included



